ROXBURY DAY CARE CENTER, INC.
PRESCHOOL CENTER

2017-2018 School Year
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The Center will be CLOSED on the following days:

Monday, September 4, 2017




Labor Day
Tuesday, September 5, 2017




Staff In-Service 
Monday, October 9, 2017





Staff In-Service
Thursday, November 23, 2017




Thanksgiving

Friday, November 24, 2017





Thanksgiving

Monday, December 25, 2017




Winter Recess
Monday, January 1, 2018





New Year’s Day 
Monday, February 19, 2018
 




President’s Day

Monday, May 28, 2018





Memorial Day

Monday, June 4, 2018





Staff In-Service

Wednesday, July 4, 2018





Independence Day

**Please note that the calendar is subject to change **
